Current assets $33,921 $101,701 $35,148 $107,866 $39,874 $113,401
Total assets 59,017 126,438 59,855 132,712 66,328 140,308
Current
liabilities 35,016 104,881 34,691 109,985 37,109 113,522

Total
liabilities 37,560 106,805 36,993 111,951 39,368 115,497

21,457 19,633 22,862 20,761 26,960 24,811

Edgar Filing: Corporate Resource Services, Inc. - Form 10-K

104

Owner's
equity
Total
liabilities and
owner's equity

$59,017 $126,438 $59,855 $132,712 $66,328 $140,308

* The revised amounts do not reflect the effect of the Summit Acquisition Pooling-of-Interest

The following tables presents a condensed Consolidated Statements of Operations per fiscal quarter as previously
reported compared to revised amounts for the previously disclosed changes (in thousands) (unaudited):

55

Edgar Filing: Corporate Resource Services, Inc. - Form 10-K

105

Table of Contents
CORPORATE RESOURCE SERVICES, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
NOTES TO CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

For the fiscal quarter ending
March 30, 2012 June 29, 2012 September 28, 2012 December 28, 2012
As
Previously
Reported
(5)

As
Revised*

As
Previously
Reported
(6)

As
Revised*

As
Previously
Reported
(7)

As
Revised*

As
Previously
Reported
(4)

As
Revised*

Revenue $144,678 $144,678 $154,082 $154,082 $180,409 $180,409 $200,158 $200,181
Cost of revenue 128,381 128,381 135,540 135,540 158,832 158,832 176,824 176,781
Gross margin 16,297 16,297 18,542 18,542 21,577 21,577 23,334 23,400
Selling, general,
administrative and
other expenses

18,068 18,654 19,258 20,203 18,899 20,245 19,816 21,732

Net income (loss)
before income
taxes

(2,743 ) (2,590 ) (2,231 ) (1,661 ) 1,392 1,332 2,007 1,668

Income tax
benefit(provision) — 124 — (349 ) — (45 ) — (158 )

Net Income (loss) $(2,743 ) $(2,466 ) $(2,231 ) $(2,010 ) $1,392 $1,287 $2,007 $1,510

For the fiscal quarter ending
April 5, 2013 July 5, 2013 October 4, 2013
As
Previously
Reported
(5)

As
Revised*

As
Previously
Reported
(6)

As Revised

As
Previously
Reported
(7)

As Revised

Revenue $194,218 $194,218 $199,195 $199,126 $208,957 $208,637